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1 00 VALENZUELA Y DELARZE SEAT CHILE SEAT LEON CUPRA 1:17.102 - - 7
2 130 BRUNO MACCHINO DELANTERA TURBO WDO MEGAN 1:17.105 0.003 0.003 4
3 25 JUAN HUGO JORQUERA DELANTERA TURBO WEBEO AUTOS PEUGEOT 308 GTI 1:18.560 1.458 1.455 4
4 34 DIEGO LOPEZ DELANTERA TURBO HH SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT T… 1:19.258 2.156 0.698 4
5 131 OSCAR ORELLANA DELANTERA TURBO WEBEO AUTOS MEGAN RS 1:19.317 2.215 0.059 3
6 14 CARLOS MUÑOZ EXPERIENCE PARTICULAR MERCEDEZ CLA45 AMG 1:20.169 3.067 0.852 4
7 29 SEBASTIAN GALAZ DELANTERA TURBO CROMOCAR GOLF GTI MK7 1:20.355 3.253 0.186 4
8 101 ESTEBAN ARAYA ASPIRADO REAXION HONDA PRELUDE 1:20.743 3.641 0.388 3
9 JOSE BIENZOBÁS DELANTERA TURBO GENTLEMAN POLO GTI 1:21.174 4.072 0.431 9
10 32 IGNACIO LABBE DELANTERA TURBO HH VW MK7 1:21.679 4.577 0.505 3
11 6 PABLO TORO EXPERIENCE SCIROCCO SCIROCCO 1:22.366 5.264 0.687 4
12 2 FARID APEY EXPERIENCE VAGTECH VW GTI MK6 1:22.415 5.313 0.049 4
13 28 SEBASTIAN MONTERO DELANTERA TURBO WEBEO AUTOS PEUGEOT 308 GTI 1:22.433 5.331 0.018 4
14 11 VICTOR JIMENEZ EXPERIENCE PARTICULAR AUDI S3 1:22.765 5.663 0.332 4
15 5 SERGIO JARA EXPERIENCE HH SWIFT SPORT 1:22.816 5.714 0.051 4
16 20 RAIMUNDO JIMENEZ ASPIRADO REACTION CORSA 1:23.059 5.957 0.243 4
17 31 CHRISTIAN BRICEÑO DELANTERA TURBO MOTORO CHILE VW GOLF GTI MK7 1:24.227 7.125 1.168 1
18 7 CRISTOBAL RIQUELME EXPERIENCE SCIROCCO SCIROCCO 1:28.672 11.570 4.445 4
19 37 MANUEL CONTRERAS DELANTERA TURBO WEBEO AUTOS VW GTI MK3 1:28.853 11.751 0.181 4
20 21 ALDO PACHECO ASPIRADO PARTICULAR PEUGEOT 206 RC 1:29.576 12.474 0.723 4
21 89 JORGE CAMPOS SUPER STREET PARTICULAR BMW E21 1:30.198 13.096 0.622 4
22 18 GONZALO HIDALGO ASPIRADO PARTICULAR 206RC 1:32.178 15.076 1.980 3
23 49 IGNACIO PALMA INTEGRAL WEBEO AUTOS SUBARU WRX 1:35.879 18.777 3.701 3
24 12 RODRIGO CRUZ EXPERIENCE PARTICULAR VW GOLF R - - - 0
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